The Open Frame Server
Rack is designed to provide
users with a customizable
solution engineered to
meet a diverse set of rack
mounting needs.
This EIA server rack uses
universal square holes

• 137-0314 24U, 5” Vertical Cable Organizer
CABLE MANAGEMENT OPTIONS
Additional Products
RACK TOPS
• 113-1834 28” Depth Rack Top without cable pass-
throughs (black)
• 113-1832 28” Depth Rack Top with cable pass-
throughs (black)
• 113-3604 24” Depth Rack Top without cable pass-
throughs (black)
•113-3065 20” Depth Rack Top with cable pass-
throughs (black)
- Solid tops
- Tops with cable pass-throughs
VERTICAL POWER STRIP
• PSV-F8-15A-Q	 15A, 8 Outlets, 15ft Cord (24U+ racks)
• PSV-F16-15A-R	 15A, 16 Outlets, 15ft Cord (30U+ racks)
• PSV-F24-15A-S	 15A, 24 Outlets, 15ft Cord (44U+ racks)
• PSV-F8-20A-T	 20A, 8 Outlets, 15ft Cord (24U+ racks)
• PSV-F16-20A-U	 20A, 16 Outlets, 15ft Cord (30U+ racks)
• PSV-F24-20A-V	 20A, 24 Outlets, 15ft Cord (44U+ racks)
• Rack-111-PSMOUNT	 Power Strip Mounting Brackets for Rack Model 111
FEATURES & BENEFITS
- NEMA 5-15 plugs and receptacles
- 15A and 20A model options